3310 - 9mm Square Sealed Panel Control
Features
■ Conductive plastic
■ Linear and audio tapers
■ PC board and bushing mount
■ Plastic bushing and plastic shaft
■ Withstands typical industrial washing
processes

Popular values listed in boldface. Consult
factory for special resistances.
Part Numbering System
3310  Y  -  0   0   1  -  103
Model Number Designator
3310 = 9mm Panel Control
Terminal Style Designator
Single Cup:
C = In-line Straight Terminals Side Exit 2.54 mm centers
R = In-line Terminals Rear Exit 2.54 mm centers
P = 5.08mm x 2.54mm Triangular Pattern Rear Exit
Y = 5.08mm x 5.08mmTriangular Pattern Rear Exit
Dual Cup (Pot/Pot or Pot/Switch):
H = Dual In-line Straight Terminals Rear Exit 2.54 mm centers
Shaft End Designator
0 = Shaft End Slotted
1 = Shaft End Flatted
Shaft Length Designator
0 = 12.7mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft
1 = 19.05mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft (Use with bushing version only)
2 = 5.59mm FMS Long Plastic Shaft (Bushingless version only)
Bushing Designator
Pot (or Pot/Pot):
1 = 6.35mm x 6.35mm Plastic
2 = 6.35mm x 6.35mm Ni Plated Brass
5 = Bushingless (Board Level Control)
Pot/Switch Bushing Designator (use with “H” terminal style only.)
3 = 6.35mm x 6.35mm Plastic
4 = 6.35mm x 6.35mm Ni Plated Brass
6 = Bushingless (Board Level) Pot/Switch
Resistance Code
(1st 2 digits are significant, 3rd digit is number of 0s to follow)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
1
2
3
3310 - Dimensions and Tolerances
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3310 - Dimensions and Tolerances
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3310 - Dimensions and Tolerances
DIMENSIONS ARE: METRIC
(INCHES)